

Kimble County Predator Management, Inc. January 1 – December 31, 2024, Contribution (Revised 10/25/2021)

It is that time of year again to sign up your property to be eligible for the bounty program. The rates will be the same as last year and our fiscal year will run from January 1 to December 31. If you would like to sign up for the bounty program, please fill out the information below and return to the address listed, with payment, and we will gladly add you and your property to our list.

Thank you for your support for this program and we look forward to working with you in the future.

The Kimble County Predator Management, Inc. board meets the 2nd Tuesday of each month at the Kimble County Courthouse. We welcome anyone at any time to join us. Please call the Extension Office or an officer, shown below, with any questions.

ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION FORM 2024

PRINT CLEARLY & COMPLETE APPLICATION	
Participation: \$0.10 per acre minimum of \$75.00 per contributor*	
Date:	
Name of Landowner/Operator/Lessee:	
Phone: ()Email: (Opt)	
Mailing Address:	
Property Name # Acres	
*(0-750 acres at \$0.10 = \$75)	
Total Acres: (x) 0.10/ACRE = \$ Amount Paid	(MINIMUM \$75.00)
Is this payment for January 1 – December 31, 2024? Please circle one: YES	NO
Please make checks payable to:Kimble County Predator Management, Inc.PO Box 347, Junction, Texas 76849	

President: Clint Smith, Jr. (325-660-1000), Vice President: Michelle Brangenberg (210-215-1462), Treasurer: Carolyn Caudle (325-446-6234), Kimble County Extension Agent: Alex Orozco – Kimble County Agrilife Extension Office: (325-446-2620)